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Programming

TIOBE index

프로그래밍언어 순위

명예의 전당(feat Tiobe)
Year Winner
2019 C
2018 Python
2017 C
2016 Go
2015 Java
2014 JavaScript
2013 Transact-SQL
2012 Objective-C
2011 Objective-C
2010 Python
2009 Go
2008 C
2007 Python
2006 Ruby
2005 Java
2004 PHP
2003 C++
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