

# Programming

## TIOBE index

(feat Tiobe)

Year	Winner
2019	C
2018	Python
2017	C
2016	Go
2015	Java
2014	JavaScript
2013	Transact-SQL
2012	Objective-C
2011	Objective-C
2010	Python
2009	Go
2008	C
2007	Python
2006	Ruby
2005	Java
2004	PHP
2003	C++

From:  
<http://125.132.25.164/dokuwiki/> -  
2023.12

Permanent link:  
<http://125.132.25.164/dokuwiki/doku.php?id=wiki:programming&rev=1599097498>

Last update: **2022/03/10 19:52**

